April
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday
May
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Sunday

June

Sunday

Thursday
Saturday

Sunday

July
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

18
19
19
20

20
20

26

27

10

17
17
20
25

22

26
28

29

Self-Realization Fellowship

Encinitas Temple

2025 April, May & June Special Services and Events

(Please check EncinitasTemple.org for recent calendar changes)

Monthly Temple Meeting
Good Friday Meditation led by Minister
Day of Service (Easter Setup)

Second Coming of Christ Reading & Meditation

Livestreamed Easter Sunrise Service led by
Bro. Chidananda (8 a.m. Meditation Canceled)

Easter Breakfast (See Flyer for Details)

Easter Service for Children & Families
(Sunday School Canceled)

One-Day Retreat led by Minister - Also Online
(Morning Meditation at J St. Chapel Canceled)

Hong-Sau Technique Class

6-hr. Meditation led by Minister - Also Online
(Morning Meditation at J St. Chapel Canceled)

Swami Sri Yukteswar’s Birthday Service
(Lessons Study Canceled)

Meditation with Minister

Day of Service
Monthly Temple Meeting
Aum Technique Class

Encinitas Temple Convocation Schedule:

Convocation Starts (Temple & J St. Chapel will
close at noon)

Livestreaming of Convocation talk
Convocation Ends (Lessons Study Canceled)

3-hr. Meditation with Kirtan

Meditation with Minister

Day of Service
Post Convocation Fellowship with Ministers

Temple

Temple

Ashram Grounds

J St. Chapel

Temple & J St. Chapel

Ashram Grounds

Ashram Grounds
Temple

Temple

Temple
Temple & J St. Chapel

Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple

Temple
J St. Chapel

Temple

Temple
Temple Patio

Encinitas Temple, 939 Second Street, Telephone (760) 436-7220

J Street Chapel, 1105 Second Street (Corner of Second Street and J Street)

7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
5:40 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m.

8:15a.m. - 9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
7:40 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
5:40 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.



