Self-Realization Fellowship Encinitas Temple

2025 April, May & June Special Services and Events

(Please check EncinitasTemple.org for recent calendar changes)

April				
Tuesday	15	Monthly Temple Meeting	Temple	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Friday	18	Good Friday Meditation led by Minister	Temple	8:00 a.m 9:00 a.m.
Saturday	19	Day of Service (Easter Setup)	Ashram Grounds	9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.
Saturday	19	Second Coming of Christ Reading & Meditation	J St. Chapel	5:40 p.m 8:00 p.m.
Sunday	20	Livestreamed Easter Sunrise Service led by Bro. Chidananda (8 a.m. Meditation Canceled)	Temple & J St. Chapel	7:00 a.m 8:00 a.m.
Sunday	20	Easter Breakfast (See Flyer for Details)	Ashram Grounds	8:15 a.m 9:30 a.m.
Sunday	20	Easter Service for Children & Families (Sunday School Canceled)	Ashram Grounds	9:30 a.m 10:30 a.m.
Saturday	26	One-Day Retreat led by Minister - Also Online (Morning Meditation at J St. Chapel Canceled)	Temple	8:00 a.m 4:00 p.m.
Sunday	27	Hong-Sau Technique Class	Temple	12:30 p.m 1:30 p.m.
May				
Saturday	3	6-hr. Meditation led by Minister - Also Online (Morning Meditation at J St. Chapel Canceled)	Temple	7:40 a.m 2:00 p.m.
Saturday	10	Swami Sri Yukteswar's Birthday Service (Lessons Study Canceled)	Temple & J St. Chapel	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Saturday	17	Meditation with Minister	Temple	8:30 a.m 9:00 a.m.
Saturday	17	Day of Service	Temple	9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.
Tuesday	20	Monthly Temple Meeting	Temple	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Sunday	25	Aum Technique Class	Temple	12:30 p.m 1:30 p.m.
June				
		Encinitas Temple Convocation Schedule:		
Sunday	22	Convocation Starts (<u>Temple & J St. Chapel will</u> <u>close at noon</u>)		
Thursday Saturday	26 28	Livestreaming of Convocation talk Convocation Ends (Lessons Study Canceled)	Temple	7:30 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Sunday	29	3-hr. Meditation with Kirtan	J St. Chapel	5:40 p.m 9:00 p.m.
July				
Saturday	5	Meditation with Minister	Temple	8:30 a.m 9:00 a.m.
Saturday	5	Day of Service	Temple	9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.
Saturday	5	Post Convocation Fellowship with Ministers	Temple Patio	12:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.

Encinitas Temple, 939 Second Street, Telephone (760) 436-7220 J Street Chapel, 1105 Second Street (Corner of Second Street and J Street)